
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1177 Birch Blvd. N

White Bear Lake, MN 55110

4086 Michigan Ave

DETROIT, MI 48210

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Kelsey 
Wasmund kschultz@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

michael irish mirish@teamipr.comIWPC (313) 236-0900

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Contract 7965

Mitchell Hoeft mhoeft@insituform.comInsituform Technologies (651) 253-0236

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Lucy Filice lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.comFer-Pal Construction USA LLC (734) 946-2034

41

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247
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